Eubanks 4900 Series Blades
Used in the following Eubanks machines:
Model 4900 | Model 7400
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 1 of 4
Available Eubanks 4900 Blade Form Geometries Include:
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Continued on Next Page
Die-TypeM-Series®Universal
Eubanks Model 4900 and Model 7400 Universal Blades
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
Eubanks E49/74UV Universal Stripping Blades 20052-01 - - 14217-01
Eubanks E49/74C Cut-off Blades 20052-02 - - 14216-01
Eubanks E49/74 Straight Strip Blades 20036 - - 14862-01
Eubanks E49/74 Straight Cut-off Blades 32200 - - 14863-01
Blade Form DiameterMechtrix Description
Eubanks Model 4900 and Model 7400 M-Series® Blades
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
E49/74M-0.3 Strip Blade 44510 0.0118 0.3 -
E49/74M-0.4 Strip Blade 28582 0.0158 0.4 -
E49/74M-0.5 Strip Blade 28581 0.0197 0.5 -
E49/74M-0.6 Strip Blade 28935 0.0236 0.6 -
E49/74M-0.7 Strip Blade 29503 0.0276 0.7 -
E49/74M-0.8 Strip Blade 31772 0.0315 0.8 -
E49/74M-0.9 Strip Blade 33542 0.0354 0.9 -
E49/74M-1.0 Strip Blade 44511 0.0394 1.0 -
E49/74M-1.1 Strip Blade 31773 0.0433 1.1 -
E49/74M-1.2 Strip Blade 37991 0.0472 1.2 -
E49/74M-1.3 Strip Blade 35292 0.0512 1.3 -
E49/74M-1.4 Strip Blade 33543 0.0551 1.4 -
E49/74M-1.5 Strip Blade 32679 0.0591 1.5 -
E49/74M-1.6 Strip Blade 35293 0.0630 1.6 -
E49/74M-1.7 Strip Blade 30657 0.0669 1.7 -
E49/74M-1.8 Strip Blade 30067 0.0709 1.8 -
E49/74M-1.9 Strip Blade 23351 0.0748 1.9 -
E49/74M-2.0 Strip Blade 35294 0.0787 2.0 -
E49/74M-2.1 Strip Blade 30071 0.0827 2.1 -
E49/74M-2.2 Strip Blade 33266 0.0866 2.2 -
E49/74M-2.3 Strip Blade 36573 0.0906 2.3 -
E49/74M-2.4 Strip Blade 32680 0.0945 2.4 -
Mechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
E49/74M-2.5 Strip Blade 36910 0.0984 2.5 -
E49/74M-2.6 Strip Blade 30068 0.1024 2.6 -
E49/74M-2.7 Strip Blade 44512 0.1063 2.7 -
E49/74M-2.8 Strip Blade 31771 0.1102 2.8 -
E49/74M-2.9 Strip Blade 44513 0.1142 2.9 -
E49/74M-3.0 Strip Blade 32784 0.1181 3.0 -
Eubanks 4900 Series Blades
Used in the following Eubanks machines:
Model 4900 | Model 7400
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 2 of 4
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Continued on Next Page
Eubanks Model 4900 and Model 7400 M-Series® Blades (continued)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
E49/74M-3.1 Strip Blade 33690 0.1221 3.1 -
E49/74M-3.2 Strip Blade 44514 0.1260 3.2 -
E49/74M-3.3 Strip Blade 37885 0.1299 3.3 -
E49/74M-3.4 Strip Blade 28200 0.1339 3.4 -
E49/74M-3.5 Strip Blade 44515 0.1378 3.5 -
E49/74M-3.6 Strip Blade 444516 0.1417 3.6 -
E49/74M-3.7 Strip Blade 33691 0.1457 3.7 -
E49/74M-3.8 Strip Blade 33758 0.1496 3.8 -
E49/74M-3.9 Strip Blade 33759 0.1535 3.9 -
E49/74M-4.0 Strip Blade 44517 0.1575 4.0 -
E49/74M-4.1 Strip Blade 30070 0.1614 4.1 -
E49/74M-4.2 Strip Blade 44518 0.1654 4.2 -
E49/74M-4.3 Strip Blade 29634 0.1693 4.3 -
E49/74M-4.4 Strip Blade 44519 0.1732 4.4 -
E49/74M-4.5 Strip Blade 28201 0.1772 4.5 -
E49/74M-4.6 Strip Blade 21105 0.1811 4.6 -
E49/74M-4.7 Strip Blade 44520 0.1850 4.7 -
E49/74M-4.8 Strip Blade 44521 0.1890 4.8 -
E49/74M-4.9 Strip Blade 44522 0.1929 4.9 -
E49/74M-5.0 Strip Blade 44523 0.1969 5.0 -
E49/74M-5.1 Strip Blade 44524 0.2008 5.1 -
E49/74M-5.2 Strip Blade 44525 0.2047 5.2 -
E49/74M-5.3 Strip Blade 44526 0.2087 5.3 -
E49/74M-5.4 Strip Blade 44527 0.2126 5.4 -
E49/74M-5.5 Strip Blade 44528 0.2165 5.5 -
E49/74M-5.6 Strip Blade 24191 0.2205 5.6 -
E49/74M-5.7 Strip Blade 44529 0.2244 5.7 -
E49/74M-5.8 Strip Blade 44530 0.2284 5.8 -
E49/74M-5.9 Strip Blade 44531 0.2323 5.9 -
E49/74M-6.0 Strip Blade 44532 0.2362 6.0 -
E49/74M-6.1 Strip Blade 44533 0.2402 6.1 -
E49/74M-6.2 Strip Blade 44534 0.2441 6.2 -
E49/74M-6.3 Strip Blade 44535 0.2480 6.3 -
E49/74M-6.4 Strip Blade 31156 0.2520 6.4 -
E49/74M-6.5 Strip Blade 44536 0.2559 6.5 -
E49/74M-6.6 Strip Blade 44537 0.2598 6.6 -
E49/74M-6.7 Strip Blade 44538 0.2638 6.7 -
E49/74M-6.8 Strip Blade 44539 0.2677 6.8 -
E49/74M-6.9 Strip Blade 44540 0.2717 6.9 -
E49/74M-7.0 Strip Blade 44541 0.2362 7.0 -
E49/74M-7.1 Strip Blade 44542 0.2795 7.1 -
E49/74M-7.2 Strip Blade 44543 0.2835 7.2 -
E49/74M-7.3 Strip Blade 44544 0.2874 7.3 -
E49/74M-7.4 Strip Blade 44545 0.2913 7.4 -
E49/74M-7.5 Strip Blade 44546 0.2953 7.5 -
E49/74M-7.6 Strip Blade 44547 0.2992 7.6 -
E49/74M-7.7 Strip Blade 44548 0.3032 7.7 -
Eubanks 4900 Series Blades
Used in the following Eubanks machines:
Model 4900 | Model 7400
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 3 of 4
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Continued on Next Page
Eubanks Model 4900 and Model 7400 M-Series® Blades (continued)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
E49/74M-7.8 Strip Blade 44549 0.3071 7.8 -
E49/74M-7.9 Strip Blade 44550 0.3110 7.9 -
E49/74M-8.0 Strip Blade 44551 0.2362 8.0 -
Eubanks Model 4900 and Model 7400 Die-type Blades & Guides
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
E49/74D-0.3 Strip Blade 33455 0.0118 0.3 -
E49/74D-0.4 Strip Blade 33466 0.0158 0.4 -
E49/74D-0.5 Strip Blade 36464 0.0197 0.5 -
E49/74D-0.6 Strip Blade 37883 0.0236 0.6 -
E49/74D-0.7 Strip Blade 35304 0.0276 0.7 -
E49/74D-0.8 Strip Blade 30201 0.0315 0.8 -
E49/74D-0.9 Strip Blade 25382 0.0354 0.9 -
E49/74D-1.0 Strip Blade 27767 0.0394 1.0 -
E49/74D-1.1 Strip Blade 44552 0.0433 1.1 -
E49/74D-1.2 Strip Blade 27765 0.0472 1.2 -
E49/74D-1.3 Strip Blade 44553 0.0512 1.3 -
E49/74D-1.4 Strip Blade 37232 0.0551 1.4 -
E49/74D-1.5 Strip Blade 44554 0.0591 1.5 -
E49/74D-1.6 Strip Blade 44555 0.0630 1.6 -
E49/74D-1.7 Strip Blade 44556 0.0669 1.7 -
E49/74D-1.8 Strip Blade 44557 0.0709 1.8 -
E49/74D-1.9 Strip Blade 23349 0.0748 1.9 -
E49/74D-2.0 Strip Blade 44558 0.0787 2.0 -
E49/74D-2.1 Strip Blade 44559 0.0827 2.1 -
E49/74D-2.2 Strip Blade 44560 0.0866 2.2 -
E49/74D-2.3 Strip Blade 44561 0.0906 2.3 -
E49/74D-2.4 Strip Blade 44562 0.0945 2.4 -
E49/74D-2.5 Strip Blade 44563 0.0984 2.5 -
E49/74D-2.6 Strip Blade 44564 0.1024 2.6 -
E49/74D-2.7 Strip Blade 44565 0.1063 2.7 -
E49/74D-2.8 Strip Blade 44566 0.1102 2.8 -
E49/74D-2.9 Strip Blade 44567 0.1142 2.9 -
E49/74D-3.0 Strip Blade 44568 0.1181 3.0 -
E49/74D-3.1 Strip Blade 44569 0.1221 3.1 -
E49/74D-3.2 Strip Blade 44570 0.1260 3.2 -
E49/74D-3.3 Strip Blade 44571 0.1299 3.3 -
E49/74D-3.4 Strip Blade 44572 0.1339 3.4 -
E49/74D-3.5 Strip Blade 44573 0.1378 3.5 -
E49/74D-3.6 Strip Blade 44574 0.1417 3.6 -
E49/74D-3.7 Strip Blade 38042 0.1457 3.7 -
E49/74D-3.8 Strip Blade 38043 0.1496 3.8 -
E49/74D-3.9 Strip Blade 38044 0.1535 3.9 -
E49/74D-4.0 Strip Blade 44575 0.1575 4.0 -
Eubanks 4900 Series Blades
Used in the following Eubanks machines:
Model 4900 | Model 7400
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 4 of 4
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Eubanks Model 4900 and Model 7400 Die-type Blades & Guides
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
E49/74D-4.1 Strip Blade 44576 0.1614 4.1 -
E49/74D-4.2 Strip Blade 44577 0.1654 4.2 -
E49/74D-4.3 Strip Blade 44578 0.1693 4.3 -
E49/74D-4.4 Strip Blade 44579 0.1732 4.4 -
E49/74D-4.5 Strip Blade 44580 0.1772 4.5 -
E49/74D-4.6 Strip Blade 44581 0.1811 4.6 -
E49/74D-4.7 Strip Blade 44582 0.1850 4.7 -
E49/74D-4.8 Strip Blade 44583 0.1890 4.8 -
E49/74D-4.9 Strip Blade 44584 0.1929 4.9 -
E49/74D-5.0 Strip Blade 44585 0.1969 5.0 -
E49/74D-5.1 Strip Blade 44586 0.2008 5.1 -
E49/74D-5.2 Strip Blade 44587 0.2047 5.2 -
E49/74D-5.3 Strip Blade 44588 0.2087 5.3 -
E49/74D-5.4 Strip Blade 44589 0.2126 5.4 -
E49/74D-5.5 Strip Blade 44590 0.2165 5.5 -
E49/74D-5.6 Strip Blade 24210 0.2205 5.6 -
E49/74D-5.7 Strip Blade 44591 0.2244 5.7 -
E49/74D-5.8 Strip Blade 44592 0.2284 5.8 -
E49/74D-5.9 Strip Blade 44593 0.2323 5.9 -
E49/74D-6.0 Strip Blade 44594 0.2362 6.0 -
E49/74D-6.1 Strip Blade 44595 0.2402 6.1 -
E49/74D-6.2 Strip Blade 44596 0.2441 6.2 -
E49/74D-6.3 Strip Blade 44597 0.2480 6.3 -
E49/74D-6.4 Strip Blade 44598 0.2520 6.4 -
E49/74D-6.5 Strip Blade 44599 0.2559 6.5 -
E49/74D-6.6 Strip Blade 44600 0.2598 6.6 -
E49/74D-6.7 Strip Blade 44601 0.2638 6.7 -
E49/74D-6.8 Strip Blade 44602 0.2677 6.8 -
E49/74D-6.9 Strip Blade 44603 0.2717 6.9 -
E49/74D-7.0 Strip Blade 44604 0.2362 7.0 -
E49/74D-7.1 Strip Blade 44605 0.2795 7.1 -
E49/74D-7.2 Strip Blade 44606 0.2835 7.2 -
E49/74D-7.3 Strip Blade 44607 0.2874 7.3 -
E49/74D-7.4 Strip Blade 44608 0.2913 7.4 -
E49/74D-7.5 Strip Blade 44609 0.2953 7.5 -
E49/74D-7.6 Strip Blade 44610 0.2992 7.6 -
E49/74D-7.7 Strip Blade 44611 0.3032 7.7 -
E49/74D-7.8 Strip Blade 44612 0.3071 7.8 -
E49/74D-7.9 Strip Blade 44613 0.3110 7.9 -
E49/74D-8.0 Strip Blade 44614 0.2362 8.0 -
* A set of Die-Type tooling consists of two (2) Die-Type Blades, two (2) Guides,
& two (2) Cut-Off Blades
*A set of Universal or M-Series Blades consist of two (2) Universal / M-Series Strip Blades
& two (2) Cut-Off Blades